Northwest Area Plan

Alaska Department of Natural Resources

PUBLIC MEETINGS

[J To explain how a plan will be prepared for state lands in Northwest Alaska

(] To gather public comments on how state land in Northwest Alaska should be used

Where When Where When
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NORTH SLOPE BOROUGH/ARCTIC SLOPE REGION
Pt. Hope

Pt. Lay

NANA REGION BERING STRAITS REGION

Community Hall Mon., Oct. 14 6:00 p.m.§ [White

‘ Mountain City Hall Mon., Oct. 7 7:00 p.m.
School Tues., Oct. 15 6:00 p.m.§ [Teller Community Hall Mon., Oct. 7 7:00 p.m.
City Hall - Wed. Oct. 16 6:00 p.m.| |Golovin City Hall Tue., Oct. 8  7:00 p.m.

Community Hall Th., Oct. 17 6:00 p.m.| |Brevig Mission Community Hall  Tue., Oct. 8 7:00 p.m.
Multi-Purpose Bldg. Fri. Oct. 18 6:00 p.m.| YElim School Basement ~ Wed., Oct. 9 7:00 p.m.
To be announced Sat., Oct, 19 6:00 p.m.| |Shishmaref Community Hall ~ Wed. Oct. 9  7:00 p.m.
Nana Museum Mon., Oct. 21  6:00 p.m.| |Nome Mini-Conv. Ctr. Thu,, Oct. 10 7:00 p.m.
School Mon., Oct. 28 6:00 p.m.| [Wales Grade School Fri. Oet: 110 7::00 0, m:
School Tue., Oct. 29  6:00 p.m.| |Unalakleet High School Mon. Oct; 14 7:00 p.m.
City Hall Wed. Oct. 30  6:00 p.m.| [Koyuk Community Hall =~ Tue., Oct. 15 7:00 p.m.
City Hall Wed., Oct, 30 6:00 p.m.] [Shaktoolik Teen Center Wed., Oct 16 8:30 p.m.

Saint Michael To .be announced

]

To be announced
To be announced

For more information, please contact:

W Anna Plager, Project Manager

‘Alaska Department of Natural Resources
| 4420 Airport Way

l Fairbanks, AK 99701
Il (907) 479-2243

Alaska Department of

NATURAL

Dave Weingartner
P.O, Box 256

Kotzebue, AK 99752
(907) 442-3311

Bert Greist

4706 Harding Drive
Anchorage, AK 99503
(907) 348-3030 il
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